Christmas & New Year
waste and recycling collections  2020/21 ...

Collection due on... ...Revised collection date
21 - 24 December Collections as normal
Shoulg
' adverse Weather
Friday 25 December Now Monday 28 December disrupt services please

Visit our Webs.ite

“Cotswolq,
Monday 28 December Now Tuesday 29 December follow us on rwfffe";‘;ﬁ;"

Facebook for
Updates,

Tuesday 29 December Now Wednesday 30 December
Wednesday 30 December Now Thursday 31 December
Thursday 31 December Now Monday 4 January
Friday 1 January Now Tuesday 5 January
Monday 4 January Now Wednesday 6 January
Tuesday 5 January Now Thursday 7 January
Wednesday 6 January Now Friday 8 January

Thursday 7 January Now Saturday 9 January

Friday 8 January Now Monday 11 January

Monday 11 January Now Tuesday 12 January

Tuesday 12 January Now Wednesday 13 January

Wednesday 13 January Now Thursday 14 January Christmas trees can be

reduced to 1 metre
. sections and presented
Thursday 14 January Now Friday 15 January completely contained in
your green wheeled bin if
. subscribed to the service.
Friday 15 January Now Saturday 16 January Alternatively, trees can be
taken to nominated

garden centres
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Please ensure all waste and recycling is at the kerbside by 7am.

The collection schedule will return to normal on the week beginning ¥
i

Monday 18 January 2021 YT
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